Year: 2003

Make: Toyota

Model: Highlander 4X4 SUV V6
VIN: JTEHF21A930105799

Exterior

- FLEXIBLE MAST ANTENNA

- FR & RR INTERMITTENT WIPERS

- CLR-KEYD BUMPERS,GRILLE,SIDE
MOLDING, DOOR HANDLES, AND
POWER OUTSIDE MIRRORS

Mechanical And
Performance

- 16" STEEL WHEELS

- P225/70R16 RADIAL TIRES

- 4WHL PWR ASSISTED DISC
BRAKES

- FRONT & REAR STABILIZER BARS
- 4-WHEEL INDEPENDENT
SUSPENSION

- FULL TIME FOUR WHEEL DRIVE
-4 SPEED ECT W/ SNOW MODE

- 3.0L V6 VVT-I ENG,3-STAGE

Safety And Convenience

- HAMMER TONE INTERIOR TRIM

- DIGITAL CLOCK/2 AUX OUTLETS
- 4 GROCERY BAG HOOKS

- 4 REAR DOOR BOTTLE HOLDERS

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- CENTER CONSOLE W/2 ADJUSTABLE
CUPHOLDERS AND STORAGE

- AUTO-OFF HALOGEN HEADLAMPS

- TILT WHEEL/CRUISE CONTROL

- A/C W/CABIN AIR FILTER

- POWER WINDOWS AND DOOR
LOCKS

- DLX ETR/CASS/CD W/6 SPKRS

- 60/40 SPLIT FOLDING REAR SEATS
W/FOLD FLAT & RECLINE FEATURE

- DRIVERS SEAT HEIGHT ADJUSMENT
- MULTI-ADJ FR CAPTAIN SEATS W/

- ABS W/BRAKE ASSIST & EBD
(ELECTR. BRAKE FORCE DISTR.)

- 1SO FIX CRS LWER ANCHOR BRCKT
- CRS TOP TETHER ANCHOR BRACKET
- 3 PT SEATBELTS IN ALL SEATS

- SIDE-DOOR IMPACT BEAMS

- FRONT SEAT BELT PRETENSIONERS
& FORCE LIMITERS

- DRIVER/PASSENGER AIR BAG (SRS)

6 Cylinder

4ECT

Electric Green Mica (6R4)
lvory

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE] 50 State Emissions
[HE] Preferred PKG

8-way pwr driver seat
HomelLink universal garage door opener
illum visor vanity mirrors

e alarm system pre-wiring

[AG] Appearance PKG

e (5) aluminum wheels
e color-keyed mudguards
e privacy glass

[BE] Side Impact Airbags
[CQ] Convenience PKG

e remote keyless entry
e tonneau cover

[DR] Roof Rack System

[TO] Towing Prep PKG

[CF]1 5 Piece Carpeted Floor/Cargo Mat
Set

[N1] Auto Dimming Rearview Mirror
[wL] Alloy Wheel Locks
Original Shipping Charge

$26,860.00

$0
$645

$910

$250
$320

$220
$160
$184

$265
$59
$510

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$30,383.00
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