Year: 2003 Make: Toyota

Model: Highlander 4X4 SUV V6 VIN: JTEHF21A930105799

Engine: 6 Cylinder Transmission: 4ECT

Exterior: Electric Green Mica (6R4)

Interior: Ivory

#### **Exterior**

- · FLEXIBLE MAST ANTENNA
- $\cdot$  FR & RR INTERMITTENT WIPERS
- · CLR-KEYD BUMPERS,GRILLE,SIDE MOLDING, DOOR HANDLES, AND POWER OUTSIDE MIRRORS

## Mechanical And Performance

- · 16" STEEL WHEELS
- · P225/70R16 RADIAL TIRES
- · 4WHL PWR ASSISTED DISC BRAKES
- · FRONT & REAR STABILIZER BARS
- · 4-WHEEL INDEPENDENT SUSPENSION
- · FULL TIME FOUR WHEEL DRIVE
- · 4 SPEED ECT W/ SNOW MODE
- · 3.0L V6 VVT-I ENG,3-STAGE

#### **Safety And Convenience**

- · HAMMER TONE INTERIOR TRIM
- · DIGITAL CLOCK/2 AUX OUTLETS
- · 4 GROCERY BAG HOOKS
- · 4 REAR DOOR BOTTLE HOLDERS

- · CENTER CONSOLE W/2 ADJUSTABLE CUPHOLDERS AND STORAGE
- · AUTO-OFF HALOGEN HEADLAMPS
- · TILT WHEEL/CRUISE CONTROL
- · A/C W/CABIN AIR FILTER
- · POWER WINDOWS AND DOOR LOCKS
- · DLX ETR/CASS/CD W/6 SPKRS
- · 60/40 SPLIT FOLDING REAR SEATS W/FOLD FLAT & RECLINE FEATURE
- · DRIVERS SEAT HEIGHT ADJUSMENT
- · MULTI-ADJ FR CAPTAIN SEATS W/
- · ABS W/BRAKE ASSIST & EBD (ELECTR. BRAKE FORCE DISTR.)
- · ISO FIX CRS LWER ANCHOR BRCKT
- · CRS TOP TETHER ANCHOR BRACKET
- · 3 PT SEATBELTS IN ALL SEATS · SIDE-DOOR IMPACT BEAMS
- FRONT SEAT BELT PRETENSIONERS
- & FORCE LIMITERS
- · DRIVER/PASSENGER AIR BAG (SRS)

# 17



HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

### New

MSRP	\$26,860.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[FE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[HE] Preferred PKG	\$645
8-way pwr driver seat HomeLink universal garage door opener illum visor vanity mirrors alarm system pre-wiring	
[AG] Appearance PKG	\$910
<ul><li>(5) aluminum wheels</li><li>color-keyed mudguards</li><li>privacy glass</li></ul>	
[BE] Side Impact Airbags	\$250
[CQ] Convenience PKG	\$320
<ul><li>remote keyless entry</li><li>tonneau cover</li></ul>	
[DR] Roof Rack System	\$220
[TO] Towing Prep PKG	\$160
[CF] 5 Piece Carpeted Floor/Cargo Mat Set	\$184
[N1] Auto Dimming Rearview Mirror	\$265
[WL] Alloy Wheel Locks	\$59
Original Shipping Charge	\$510
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$30,383.00